MEDIUM RESULTS

RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL

QUERIES TO admin@ukvelo.co.uk

186 ABLETT Jo 05:51:27
187 ADAMS Ben 04:38:58
188 ALDERMAN Emily 04:34:59
189 ALEXANDER Con 04:33:06
190 ALEXANDER Jack 04:33:12
191 ALLEN Andy 06:17:43
192 APPLEBY Dan 05:12:00
193 ARCHER Catherine 04:35:03
983 BAGLEY Ross 04:14:34
195 BAINES Nicky 05:32:24
984  BARTON Peter 04:01:36
197 BENNETT Paul 05:51:49
511 BEVAN Jonathan  04:43:55
199 BIDDLE Rob 04:17:19
200 BIRD Johnny 04:20:41
209 BISHOP Simon 04:35:32
234 BOWN Steven 04:20:50
239 BRADLEY Rob 04:12:36
985 BROTHERTON Chris 05:34:32
986 BROTHERTON Tracey 05:34:36
244 BROWN Tom 04:42:29
987 BULLOCH lan 04:14:36
988  BURFORD Reuben 06:59:24
249 BURFORD Nina 06:59:29
256 BYNG Darren 04:40:51
272 BYRON Gemma 04:49:02
273 CAIRNS Sandra 04:33:41
277 CAMBRIDGE Ross 04:17:18
282 CAMM Elliott 04:53:48
528 CANNING George 04:43:56
530 CARTER Fiona 04:21:46
292 CHARLES Vanessa 05:00:19
538 CHURCHILL Neil 04:42:37
295 CIANCIMINO Saverio 05:14:51
540 CLARKE Simon 04:53:17
296 CONDE Karen 04:33:36
549 COULTAS Laurie 04:22:56
550 COULTAS Neil 04:22:57

551 CROSS Dan 04:42:01


mailto:admin@ukvelo.co.uk

900
305
306
321
332
335
566
350
358
361
367
369
907
372
378
379
380
914
992
381
579
382
383
384
993
385
386
387
389
392
391
393
395
596
398
399
401
400
403
402
404
405
605
995
997
996

CURRY
DAULBY

DEANS
DIAMOND
DONKIN
DUNFORD
DUNNE
EDDLESTON
ELLIS
ELMER
ERRINGTON
EVANS
FAIRBANK
FARMER
FATTA
FITZPATRICK
FITZPATRICK
FORBES
FRAILPONT
FRANK
GARNER
GARRETT
GIBSON
GIBSON
GIFFORD
GIFFORD
GOODWIN
GOOSEY
GREENWOOD
GRUNDY
GRUNDY
HAMMOND
HAWKS
HESSION
HILLBACK
HINGSTON
HOPKIN
HOPKIN
HOWARD
HOWARD
HUBBARD
HURLEY
IRELAND
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON

Unnamed
Tom
Peter
Helen
Nick
Daniel
Abbie
Simon
Karen
Scott
Ashley
Peter
Unnamed
Nicole
Marzia
Charlotte
Jeremy
Unnamed
Dean
Cara
Kelly
Jenny
Andrew
Lindsey
Anthony
Hayley
Philip
?gary
Mark
Jayne
Declan
Allison
Mark
Theresa
Matthew
Michael
Suzanne
Andy
Janet
Antony
Tom
Matt
Mike
Mark

lan
Cheryl

05:57:30
04:32:52
04:20:20
05:00:28
04:06:13
04:00:09
04:41:12
04:45:17
05:59:31
04:33:09
04:41:58
04:12:34
04:59:35
04:42:48
05:14:50
05:49:00
05:49:03
04:06:15
04:03:49
04:43:18
04:41:10
05:59:23
04:46:24
05:27:11
04:52:12
05:15:40
04:34:38
04:22:07
05:02:23
05:56:40
05:56:53
06:43:03
05:05:50
05:33:28
04:34:40
03:50:14
07:50:43
07:50:45
06:24:35
06:25:18
04:25:33
03:57:08
05:46:06
04:44:14
05:22:27
05:22:33



408
409
411
412
909
413
414
621
622
620
415
624
417
418
627
419
903
629
629
420
421
423
633
426
427
428
429
430
431
434
436
437
439
912
440
442
441
445
446
447
449
450
451
452
453
455

JONES
JONES
KEAN
KEMPSHALL
KINALWA
KING

KING
KNIGHT
KNIGHT
KNIGHT
LANG
LARCOMBE
LINTON
LLOYD
LOWE
LYON
MADDERN
MAGUIRE
MAGUIRE
MARKHAM
MARSH
MASON
MCDUFF
METCALFE
MILNE
MIZZI
MOORE
MORONEY
MORRIS
NIX
NORMAN
OAKLEY
OGORMAN
OPIE
Pasquall
OSBORNE
OSBORNE
PEARSON
PEARSON
PERKINS
PILE

PIMM
POTTINGER
POTTINGER
POUNEY
PRICE

Ben
Elwyn
Adam
Simeon
Unnamed
Helena
Gary
Tristian
Warren
Claire
David
?sam
Aneurin
Tony
Jody
Adrian
Unnamed
Scott
Scott
Ryan
David
Paul

lan
James
Alan
Jonjo
Liam
Vicki
Francesca
Graham
Jackie
Edward
Eamon
Unnamed
Chloe
Katrina
Andrew
Luke
Paul
Tim
Timothy
Di
Darryl
Gordon
Lana
Rhod

03:44:48
04:18:15
04:38:40
06:19:05
06:49:36
04:34:57
04:53:21
04:31:22
04:31:28
05:10:55
05:19:49
05:12:34
04:51:05
04:35:23
04:35:35
04:47:05
04:13:47
05:35:04
08:14:06
04:59:44
04:34:42
04:35:30
04:37:46
04:37:51
04:18:17
05:19:44
05:30:26
05:00:25
05:19:28
04:33:26
05:32:28
04:06:22
04:22:43
05:22:32
05:31:27
06:18:36
06:18:41
04:51:03
05:51:25
05:09:31
05:35:13
06:48:26
05:31:44
05:31:45
05:12:37
07:50:39


mailto:chloepasquall@hotmail.co.uk

454
663
456
950
911
666
458
459
673
999
462
463
465
466
468
467
469
689
471
472
473
915
474
476
480
478
479
502
484
486
485
910
489
490
491
492
493
494
913
496
906

PRICE
PRINCE
QUEW
RACER
RACER
RAWSON
REGA
RHODES
RIMMER
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
ROTHWELL
SELLICK
SHADBOLT
SLATER
SLATER
SLATER
SMITH
SMITH
SPRACKLEN
STEVENS
STOREY
SYMINGTON
TAYLOR
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
unknown
VAUGHAN
VERRY
VERRY
WALTER
WALTERS
WALTON
WARMAN
WARREN
WIGGLESWORTH
WILDMAN
WITHERSPOON
WOOLLEY
WRIGHT

Claire
Richard
Carol
Unnamed
Unnamed
Kevin
Carlos
Matthew
Timothy
Steve
lan

Tom
Gabrielle
Julie
Michelle
Michelle
Michelle
Richard
Hazel
Will
Mark
David
Jordan
David
Peter
Neil
Lesley
unknown
Richard
Pete
Adele
Tom
David
Andy
Sheena
Tiffany
Tom
Ruth
Martin
Simon
Martin

07:50:41
04:34:51
05:12:02
05:08:51
05:46:20
05:24:08
04:47:00
05:15:06
04:41:50
04:13:32
04:25:17
04:35:01
04:47:08
05:59:26
06:22:27
06:48:21
06:48:32
03:07:21
05:59:21
05:19:34
04:06:55
04:54:46
04:37:53
04:12:38
04:17:16
04:26:50
05:15:46

03:52:47
05:51:52
05:51:55
03:24:10
04:10:16
04:31:05
04:26:52
05:32:25
04:06:11
04:47:17
04:33:58
06:19:07
03:50:13



